
 

HEATH ELEMENTARY 
11364 – 72nd Avenue, Delta BC V4E 1Y5  
Phone: 604-596-1508 

 

DAILY SCHEDULE 
Office Hours: 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Students Enter Class: 8:55 am 
Instruction Begins:  9:00 am 

Recess:  10:20-10:35 am  
 Lunch: 12:10-1:00 pm 

Dismissal: 3:00 pm 

2023/2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR - INFORMATION FOR PARENTS 

Days in Session 187 

 Hours of Instruction in School Week Kindergarten - Grade 7:   24.55 hrs. 
 

Number of Days of Instruction 
 Minutes of Instruction in School Day 

180 
Kindergarten – Grade 7:  295 min. 
 

Number of Non-Instructional Days 6 (District Wide) 

Schools Open (12pm Dismissal) Tuesday, September 5 

Terry Fox Run (2:15pm) Friday, September 15 

Open House (5-6pm) Thursday, September 21 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, September 22 

Day for Truth and Reconciliation – Statutory Holiday Monday, October 2 

Thanksgiving Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, October 9 

Home Conferences Monday October 16 – Thursday October 19 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, October 20 

Halloween Parade (9:30am) Tuesday, October 31 

3 Way Conferences (12 pm Early Dismissal) Wednesday, November 1 & Thursday, November 2 

District Closure Day in Lieu of Friday, March 29 Friday, November 10 

Remembrance Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, November 13 

Progress Report Issued  Thursday, November 23 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Monday, November 27 

Christmas Concert 

(Dress Rehearsal 1:15 pm) (Evening Performance 6-7pm) 

Thursday, December 21 

Last Day of School before Winter Vacation Friday, December 22 

Winter Vacation Period December 25 – January 5 

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8 

Reading Day Thursday, January 18 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, January 26 

Report Card Issued Thursday, February 15 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, February 16 

Family Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, February 19 

Spring Vacation Period  March 18 – March 28 

Good Friday – Statutory Holiday Friday, March 29 

Easter Monday – Statutory Holiday Monday, April 1 

Schools Reopen  Tuesday, April 2 

Student Led Conferences – (2pm Early Dismissal) Wednesday, April 24 & Thursday, April 25 

Regional Track Meet  Wednesday, May 8 

Alternate (if Rainout) Regional Track Meet Friday, May 10 

District Track Meet Thursday, May 16 

Non-Instructional Day (District) Day In Lieu of Aug 29 Pro D Day Friday, May 17 

Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, May 20 

Sports Day Friday, June 14 

Grade 7 Year End (9-12pm) Monday, June 24 

Last Day for Students–Final Report Card Issued  Thursday, June 27 

Schools Close/Administrative Day Friday, June 28 

 


